1HK LIGHTING   •   2151 Anchor Ct, Thousand Oaks, CA 91320   •   TEL 805.480.4881   •   sales@hklighting.com   •   hklighting.com
SDV-A1 Standard Direct View
GLR-A1 Glare Shield
360-A1 Top Cover 360º 1
180-A1 Top Cover 180º2
Project Name
Fixture Type
FEATURES
ZGLA1
Shield Accessories
ACCESSORIES   |   STEP & IN GROUND   |   Anchor Series   |   1.00" dia.
•  �Available in Standard Direct View, Glare Shield, Top Cover 360°, and Top Cover
180° configurations.
•  �Precision-machined from corrosion-resistant brass. Finishes include Black and
Bronze powdercoat.
•  �Shield styles are field-changeable after installation.
•  �For use with ZGLA1 Step & In Ground Light only.
•  �Readymade eligible configurations ship in 2 to 4 weeks.
SPECIFICATIONS
Materials
Machined from solid billet 360 brass.
Finish
Superior corrosion-resistant Black or Bronze
powdercoat for a robust marine grade finish.
Shield Styles
Standard Direct View (SDV), Glare Shield (GLR),
Top Cover 360° (360), and Top Cover 180° (180)
styles available.
Compatibility
Works with the ZGLA1 Step & Marker Light
only, field-changeable after installation.
Standard Direct View:  SDV-A1-BBR
Glare Shield:  GLR-A1-BBL
Top Cover 360°:  360-A1-BBR
Top Cover 180°:  180-A1-BBL
ORDERING GUIDE EXAMPLE: SDV-A1-BBR
SHIELD ACCESSORIES ( Includes Optimized Optic)
  Readymade eligible configurations ship in 2 to 4 weeks
1 Shield optimized optic included.
2 Style options shipping Spring 2026
BBL Black Powder Coated Brass
BBR Bronze Powder Coated Brass
MATERIAL / FINISH
02.09.26
2HK LIGHTING   •   2151 Anchor Ct, Thousand Oaks, CA 91320   •   TEL 805.480.4881   •   sales@hklighting.com   •   hklighting.com
PRODUCT DRAWINGS
SDV-A1 / GLR-A1 / 360-A1 / 180-A1
Accessories  •  Step & In Ground    •  Anchor Series
SDV-A1
Standard Direct View
360-A1
Top Cover 360°
180-A1
Top Cover 180°
GLR-A1
Glare Shield
1.50" dia.
(38mm)
0.64" dia.
(16mm)
0.98" dia.
(25mm)
0.08"
(2mm)
1.50" dia.
(38mm)
 0.98" dia.
(25mm)
0.33"
(8mm)
1.18" dia.
(30mm)
SDV-A1
360-A1
1.50" dia.
(38mm)
0.64" dia.
(16mm)
0.98" dia.
(25mm)
1.10" dia.
(28mm)
0.63"
(16mm)
GLR-A1
1.50" dia.
(38mm)
0.38"
(10mm)
0.79" dia.
(20mm)
 0.98" dia.
(25mm)
180-A1
Notes:
02.09.26